Note:
The first CE taken date on Mar. 15th, 2013
Rev.01 was issued Jan. 11th, 2019
1
EU Declaration of Conformity
Product Name: HYBRID SERVO PUMP Rev.02
Product identification (catalogue number): HSP series &HESP series (HES Series Accessory)
See page 2 for appendix

Delta Electronics, Inc.
(Company Name)
No. 18, Xinglong Rd., Taoyuan City 33068, Taiwan.
(Company Address)
Person responsible for making this declaration:
Brad Wang Industrial Automation Business Group / QE Manager 886-3-362-6301 / 886-3-362-7267
(Name) (Position/Title) (TEL / FAX)
TAIWAN Jan. 18th, 2019
(Place) (Date) (legal Signature)
Note:
The first CE taken date on Mar. 15th, 2013
Rev.01 was issued Jan. 11th, 2019
2
Appendix
Product Product description
HSP-025-100-23C 220VAC 025 cc/r 10kW
HSP-025-100-43C 380VAC 025 cc/r 11kW
HSP-025-110-23A 220VAC 025 cc/r 11kW
HSP-025-110-43A 380VAC 025 cc/r 11kW
HSP-032-100-43C 380VAC 032 cc/r 10kW
HSP-032-110-23A 220VAC 032 cc/r 11kW
HSP-032-110-43A 380VAC 032 cc/r 11kW
HSP-032-140-23C 220VAC 032 cc/r 14.6kW
HSP-040-100-43C 380VAC 040 cc/r 11kW
HSP-040-110-23A 220VAC 040 cc/r 11kW
HSP-040-110-43A 380VAC 040 cc/r 11kW
HSP-040-140-23C 220VAC 040 cc/r 14.6kW
HSP-040-140-43C 380VAC 040 cc/r 14kW
HSP-040-150-23A 220VAC 040 cc/r 15kW
HSP-040-150-43A 380VAC 050 cc/r 15kW
HSP-050-140-43C 380VAC 050 cc/r 14kW
HSP-050-150-23A 220VAC 050 cc/r 15kW
HSP-050-150-23B 220VAC 050 cc/r 15kW
HSP-050-150-43A 380VAC 050 cc/r 15kW
HSP-050-150-43B 380VAC 050 cc/r 15kW
HSP-050-180-23C 220VAC 050 cc/r 18.4kW
HSP-050-180-43C 380VAC 050 cc/r 18kW
HSP-064-150-23A 220VAC 064 cc/r 15kW
HSP-064-150-43A 380VAC 064 cc/r 15kW
HSP-064-180-43C 380VAC 064 cc/r 18kW
HSP-064-200-43A 380VAC 064 cc/r 20kW
HSP-064-230-23C 220VAC 064 cc/r 23.1kW
HSP-064-230-43C 380VAC 064 cc/r 23kW
HSP-080-200-43A 380VAC 080 cc/r 20kW
HSP-080-230-43C 380VAC 080 cc/r 23kW
HSP-080-250-43C 380VAC 080 cc/r 25kW
HSP-080-270-23C 380VAC 080 cc/r 27.6kW
HSP-100-270-23C 220VAC 100 cc/r 27.6kW
HSP-100-320-43C 380VAC 100 cc/r 32kW
HSP-125-450-43C 380VAC 125 cc/r 45kW
HSP-160-520-43C 380VAC 160 cc/r 52kW
Note:
The first CE taken date on Mar. 15th, 2013
Rev.01 was issued Jan. 11th, 2019
1